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Product Specifications

Catalogue Number

Product
CAS Number

Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

Appearance
Melting Point
Boiling point
Assay by titration
Purity by GC

Storage

45517

3.3-Difluorocvclobutanecarboxvlic acid
107496-54-8

CsHeF202

136.1

White to light yellow powder to crystal
51-55°C

205°C

>98%

>98%

Store at RT

For Laboratory Use Only



